Report of shares repurchases on April 6, 2022
Statement of own shares dealings from 06 April 2022 to 06 April 2022

Issuer’s name

Issuer’s identifying code
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(MIC code)
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Dail ighted
Identifying code of Aggregated daily volume (in aty wenlg e
. L average price of the
financial instrument number of shares)
purchased shares
FR0013451333 14 280 35,1649
TOTAL 14 280 35,1649
Day/Hour of the transaction Identifying code of

(GMT)
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Price per
unit
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Currency

EUR
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Quantity
bought
150
81
28
41
350
10
347
21
88
248
32
35
93
126
1077
1077
846
75
29
34
557
63

87
75
28
15
398

Market (MIC
code)
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Reference number of the
transaction
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Purpose of the
buyback
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25
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50
18
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